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@ 50x38

?65~2150 8,000 rpm 42 16 @ 50x78 12

@ 50X103
@ 30x90
235~70
@ 20x50
@ 24x80
@24~040
@ 16x40
@ 16x40

215~925 30,000 rpm 21 9
@ 10x25
@ 12x35
212~@16 40,000rpm 20
@ 8x25

@ 8x30
29~9¢13  50,000rpm 18 7

@ 6x20
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20,000 rpm 28 11 D 20x60 8

@ 13x30 X

8 @10x30 X

@ 7x25 X

15,000 rpm 29 14 D 25x70 10

212 @50 @58

210 ©32 @40

M26x2P @28 M8x1.25P 41 -

M16x1.5P @17 M8x1.25P 24 =

28 @26 @32 M14x1.5P @15 Méx1.0P 19 30,000rpm @15~@25
X @21 @26 MI10x1.5P ©@10.5 M4x0.7P 17  40,000rpm @12~@16
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mm
mm
mm
kg
mm

deg
mm
rpm
kw
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kW/Nm
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rpm
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mm
kw
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kg
kg
mm

EGI-80CNC

@80
@80
@240
80
25
80
S AT R TE
SHES" / 6"(opt)
+45° ~—10°
200
0~ 1000 ( fmAR%R )
1.2(F) / 1.5(M)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
@100
N/A
N/A
8,000(1E%)
22/73
350
8
0.05
0.0001
1.2(F) / 1.5(M)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
180
8
0.0001
1.2(F) / 1.5(M)
0.375
0.18
3000
3400
2150x1750x1860

EGM-80CNC

@80

@80

@240

80

25

80
BT AT RTE
SHIEES" / 6" (opt.)

+45° ~—10°

200

0~1000 ( FEREE )

1.2(F) / 1.5(M)
N/A
@60
20,000(1%%)
22/73
@100
N/A
N/A
8,000(1F %)
22/73
350
8
0.05
0.0001
1.2(F) / 1.5(M)
180
8
0.0001
1.2(F) / 1.5(M)
180
8
0.0001
1.2(F) / 1.5(M)
0.375
0.18
3000
3400
2150x1750x1860

EGI-150CNC

@300
@300
@500

260
50
300
AT IR TR
3H/E-8"/10"(opt.)
+15°~ -5°
250
0~1000 ( fEAREEE )
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
@100
@80 (CBN)
20,000 (fZ%)
3.75/ 13
300
8
0.05
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
350
8
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
0.75
0.37+0.18
5000
5500
3350x2250x1950

EGM-350CNC

@300
@400
@500

260
50
300
B ERT ERIE
JHE2-8"/10"(opt.)
+15°~-5°
250
0~1000 ( EmAREER )
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
N/A
@100
20,000 (1Z2:#)
375/13
@100
N/A
N/A
8,000 (1Z2#)
375/ 13
420
8
0.05
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
350
8
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
350
8
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
0.75
0.37+0.18
5800
6300
3350x2250x1950

EGM-350LCNC,,

EGM-350LCNC

@300
@330
@340

260
300 (Fe &0 32)
750
R ELR IR
F&)-8"/10"(opt.)
+10°~ -5°
550
0~1000 ( fEARESR )
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
N/A
@100
20,000 (1Z#)
3.75/13
@100
N/A
N/A
8,000 (1Z:#)
375/ 13
420
8
0.05
0.0001
2.5(F)/3.0 (M)
350
8
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2 (M)
350
8
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
0.75
0.37+0.18
6800
7300
4000X2250X1950

EGM-450CNC

@300
@400
@410

260
50
300
B IR R
3H/E-8"/10"(opt.)
+15°~ -5°
250
0~1000 ( R
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
@405x50x0127
N/A
1,300 (f23%)
3.75/26
N/A
@100
N/A
20,000 (1Z%)
3.75/ 13
450
8
0.05
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
350
8
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
350
8
0.0001
1.8(F)/2.2(M)
0.75
0.37+0.18
6300
6800
3350x2250x1950

)

EGM-550LCNC

@500
@550
@560
550
500 (BeE 0GR )
1200
R ELRT IR
F&)-8"/10"/12"(opt.)
+8.5°~-2°
1000
0~300 (ERER)
2.2(M)
N/A
@100
8,000 (&%)
3.75/13
@100
N/A
N/A
8,000 (1Z2#)
375/ 13
600
8
0.05
0.0001
2.2(M)
600
8
0.0001
2.2(M)
600
8
0.0001
2.2(M)

N/A
0.37+0.37
10,300
11,300
4030x2200x2220

EGM-550XLCNC

@500
@550
@560
550
500 ( EEEH0EE)
2000
BRI R
F8)-8"/10"/12"(opt.)
+8.5°~-2°
1550
0~300 (EmAREIR)
2.2(M)
N/A
@100
8,000 (1)
3.75/13
@100
N/A
N/A
8,000 (1Z#)
375/ 13
600
8
0.05
0.0001
3.5(M)
600
8
0.0001
2.2(M)
600
8
0.0001
2.2(M)
N/A
0.37+0.37
11,750
12,750
4830x2200x2220
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